FEES OF WAYNE COUNTY RECORDER
EFFECTIVE MAY 14, 2019
UTAH CODE ANNOTATED 1953, TITLE 17-21-18.5

Recording Fees
Each document submitted for recording "Letter Size"

Each additional legal description after the first 10 (including lot, unit, claim, R-W's,
easements, etc.)

Plat of subdivision or condominium, per sheet
Each lot or unit designation

License issued by Division of Occupational & Professional Licensing

Federal Tax Lien or discharge of such lien

Miscellaneous Fees

Certification per document (plus 1.00/per each additional page)
Filing of Survey per page

Official Records copies
Abstract

Plats & Survey

18X 18

24X 36

Section Corner monument survey

Regular copies

B & W Letter and Legal
11X 17

Color Letter and Legal
11X 17

Oversize copies
B & W upto24X36
Base Map up to 24 X 36

1 foot imagery (full color)
24X 24
24 X 36

Fax (outgoing) per page

Scan & email per page (plus 1.00 set up fee)
Personal

Official record

Abstract

Assessment Roll per parcel (plus 25.00 set up fee)

Fee & Entry Book per page

Amount

40.00

2.00

50.00
2.00

40.00

40.00

5.00

20.00

.50
2.00

3.00
5.00
25.00

.15
.25
.50
.85

5.00
25.00

40.00
50.00

1.00

.15
.50
2.00

.15

2.00



