## FEES OF WAYNE COUNTY RECORDER EFFECTIVE MAY 14, 2019

## UTAH CODE ANNOTATED 1953, TITLE 17-21-18.5

Recording Fees Each document submitted for recording "Letter Size"	<u>Amount</u> 40.00
Each additional legal description after the first 10 (including lot, unit, claim, R-W's, easements, etc.)	2.00
Plat of subdivision or condominium, per sheet Each lot or unit designation	50.00 2.00
License issued by Division of Occupational & Professional Licensing	40.00
Federal Tax Lien or discharge of such lien	40.00
Miscellaneous Fees	
Certification per document (plus 1.00/per each additional page)	5.00
Filing of Survey per page	20.00
Official Records copies Abstract	.50 2.00
Plats & Survey 18 X 18 24 X 36 Section Corner monument survey	3.00 5.00 25.00
Regular copies  B & W Letter and Legal  11 X 17  Color Letter and Legal  11 X 17	.15 .25 .50 .85
Oversize copies B & W up to 24 X 36 Base Map up to 24 X 36	5.00 25.00
1 foot imagery (full color) 24 X 24 24 X 36	40.00 50.00
Fax (outgoing) per page	1.00
Scan & email per page (plus 1.00 set up fee) Personal Official record Abstract	.15 .50 2.00
Assessment Roll per parcel (plus 25.00 set up fee)	.15
Fee & Entry Book per page	2.00